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TThe OEFOM was founded in August of 1967 and chartered by the State of Oklahoma as
a 501 c(3) nonprofit, charitable organization. Because of the need for additional
physicians in the state, especially those in primary care, members of the Oklahoma
Osteopathic Association provided wholehearted support of the Foundation by first
granting the Foundation a substantial loan, then by individually pledging contributions of
$1,000 or more plus voluntary quarterly gifts. Lay persons soon joined the effort and the
OEFOM has continued to grow. OEFOM is governed by a Board of Trustees comprised of
DOs and lay persons of varied experiences. 

About the 
OEFOM
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Sponsorship Opportunities
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AV Sponsor - $20,000
Recognition on all event programing, website and during the program
Tickets for 16 seats at the Gala

Software
Development

IT
Consulting

Cloud &
Infrastructure

Solutions

UI/UX Design
& Web

Development

Foundation Sponsor - $10,000
Recognition on all event programing, website and during the program
8 Tickets 

Center Piece Sponsor - $2,500 (multiple)
Recognition on all event programing, website and during the program
8 tickets to the Gala

Reception Sponsor- $2,500 (multiple)
Recognition before and during the gala
8 tickets to the gala

Diamond Patron - $2,000
Recognition on the event program, during the ball and the website
8 tickets to the Gala

Platinum Patron - $1,500
Recognition on the event program, during the ball and the website
6 tickets to the Gala

Gold Patron - $1,000
Recognition on the event program
4 tickets to the Gala

Silver Patron - $500
2 tickets to the Gala

Sponsor a Student/Resident - $250
1 tickets to the Gala for student/resident

Patron- $250
1 tickets to the Gala 



Contact Information: 

Company Name: _______________________________________________________

Contact Name: _________________________________________________________

Web Address: __________________________________________________________

Telephone: ___________________________  Email: ___________________________

Address: ________________________________________________________________

City: _________________________ State: ____________ Zip: ____________________

$ Sponsor selection

$ Total 

Sponsor Application

Sponsorships: 

AV Sponsor $20,000

Foundation Sponsor: $10,000

Center Piece Sponsor: $2500

Reception Sponsor: $2500

PAYMENT INFORMATION:     Check      Visa       Master Card         American  Express           Discover

Card Number _______________________________________________ CVV  _______________________

Total ______________________________  Exp. Date _____________   Zip Code ____________________  

Signature:_________________________________________________________________________________

**A cconvenience fee will apply to all credit card payments of 4 percent** 

Mail checks to : Oklahoma Osteopathic Association: 4848 N Lincoln Blvd OKC, OK 73105

Diamond sponsor: $2,000

Platinum Sponsor: $1,500

Gold Sponsor: $1,000

Silver Sponsor: $500

Sponsor a Student/Resident : $250

Patron $250


